VICTORIA

)’ Hockey

2025 Term 2 U8 & U10 Venue-Based Competitions - Carnival Day - Under 10 HMHC

Hockey Victoria

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field B

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field C

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field D

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field D

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field C

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field B

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field D

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field C

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field B
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Time

08:30

08:30

08:30

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:50

09:50

09:50

Field

H-1

H-1

H-1

H-1

H-1

H-1

H-1

H-1

H-1

Home

MCC Hockey Section

Toorak East Malvern
Hockey Club 1

Toorak East Malvern
Hockey Club 2

Hawthorn Hockey Club 1

Melbourne High School Old

Boys Hockey Club

Waverley Hockey Club 1

Camberwell Hockey Club
Tangerine

Hawthorn Hockey Club 2

Waverley Hockey Club 4

Away

Camberwell Hockey Club
Tangerine

Waverley Hockey Club 2

Waverley Hockey Club 3

Camberwell Hockey Club
Blue

Camberwell Hockey Club
White

MCC Hockey Section

Toorak East Malvern
Hockey Club 1

Toorak East Malvern
Hockey Club 2

Waverley Hockey Club 2

Umpires

Accessed at 22 Aug 2025 at 11:38:21



Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field B

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field C

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field D

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field C

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field B

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field D
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10:30

10:30

10:30

11:10

11:10

11:10

H-1

H-1

H-1

H-1

H-1

H-1

Waverley Hockey Club 3

Waverley Hockey Club 4

Hawthorn Hockey Club 1

Toorak East Malvern
Hockey Club 3

Camberwell Hockey Club
White

Waverley Hockey Club 1

Melbourne High School Old
Boys Hockey Club

Toorak East Malvern
Hockey Club 3

Waverley Hockey Club 5

Camberwell Hockey Club
Blue

Waverley Hockey Club 5

Hawthorn Hockey Club 2

Accessed at 22 Aug 2025 at 11:38:21
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