

2025 Term 2 U8 & U10 Venue-Based Competitions · Carnival Day - Under 10 HMHC

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre								
Day	Time	Field	Home	Away	Umpires			
Sat 28 Jun 2025 U10 Field B	08:30	H-1	MCC Hockey Section	Camberwell Hockey Club Tangerine				
Sat 28 Jun 2025 U10 Field C	08:30	H-1	Toorak East Malvern Hockey Club 1	Waverley Hockey Club 2				
Sat 28 Jun 2025 U10 Field D	08:30	H-1	Toorak East Malvern Hockey Club 2	Waverley Hockey Club 3				
Sat 28 Jun 2025 U10 Field D	09:10	H-1	Hawthorn Hockey Club 1	Camberwell Hockey Club Blue				
Sat 28 Jun 2025 U10 Field C	09:10	H-1	Melbourne High School Old Boys Hockey Club	Camberwell Hockey Club White				
Sat 28 Jun 2025 U10 Field B	09:10	H-1	Waverley Hockey Club 1	MCC Hockey Section				
Sat 28 Jun 2025 U10 Field D	09:50	H-1	Camberwell Hockey Club Tangerine	Toorak East Malvern Hockey Club 1				
Sat 28 Jun 2025 U10 Field C	09:50	H-1	Hawthorn Hockey Club 2	Toorak East Malvern Hockey Club 2				
Sat 28 Jun 2025 U10 Field B	09:50	H-1	Waverley Hockey Club 4	Waverley Hockey Club 2				

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 22 Aug 2025 at 11:38:21

Sat 28 Jun 2025 U10 Field B	10:30	H-1	Waverley Hockey Club 3	Melbourne High School Old Boys Hockey Club
Sat 28 Jun 2025 U10 Field C	10:30	H-1	Waverley Hockey Club 4	Toorak East Malvern Hockey Club 3
Sat 28 Jun 2025 U10 Field D	10:30	H-1	Hawthorn Hockey Club 1	Waverley Hockey Club 5
Sat 28 Jun 2025 U10 Field C	11:10	H-1	Toorak East Malvern Hockey Club 3	Camberwell Hockey Club Blue
Sat 28 Jun 2025 U10 Field B	11:10	H-1	Camberwell Hockey Club White	Waverley Hockey Club 5
Sat 28 Jun 2025 U10 Field D	11:10	H-1	Waverley Hockey Club 1	Hawthorn Hockey Club 2

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 22 Aug 2025 at 11:38:21